Kru$noman Terénni Triatlon MOST - Z4ci - Celkové, 23.07.2016

# Jméno Zemé
1 Kucerova Elika (2005) CZE
2 Kucera Robert (2006) CZE
3 Studentova Valentyna (2006) CZE
4 Silhan Simon (2007) CZE
5 Débnar Josef (2006) CZE
6 Rousova Emma (2005) CZE
7 Reynolds Lukas (2006) CZE
8 Dobiasova Rebeka (2008) CZE
9 Dobia$ Simon (2005) CZE
10 HORVAT Julius (2004) CZE
11 Student Tobias (2010) CZE
12 VITOVA Katefina (2008) CZE
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Klub

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
PK Most

WITTE Bike Team

KRK Litoméfice
AK Most

Kellys Bikeranch
Kellys Bikeranch

Dtrias.rajce.net

Cas

00:06:00,00
00:06:25,00
00:07:02,00
00:07:52,00
00:07:56,00
00:08:03,00
00:08:32,00
00:08:42,00
00:08:55,00
00:09:27,00
00:09:58,00
00:11:03,00

Plavani
00:01:26,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:02:53,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:33,00()

1. depo
00:00:44,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:55,00()

MTB + depo
00:01:55,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:02:40,00()

B&h
00:01:55,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:56,00()



