

## Krušnooman Terénní Triatlon MOST - Žáci - Celkově, 23.07.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB + depo	Běh
1	<b>Kučerová Eliška (2005)</b>	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	<b>00:06:00,00</b>	<b>00:01:26,00()</b>	<b>00:00:44,00()</b>	<b>00:01:55,00()</b>	<b>00:01:55,00()</b>
2	<b>Kučera Robert (2006)</b>	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	<b>00:06:25,00</b>	<b>00:01:33,00()</b>	<b>00:00:42,00()</b>	<b>00:01:58,00()</b>	<b>00:02:13,00()</b>
3	Studentová Valentýna (2006)	CZE	PK Most	<b>00:07:02,00</b>	00:01:38,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:02:13,00()	00:02:21,00()
4	Šilhan Šimon (2007)	CZE	WITTE Bike Team	<b>00:07:52,00</b>	00:02:53,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:02:03,00()	00:02:01,00()
5	Děbnár Josef (2006)	CZE		<b>00:07:56,00</b>	00:02:54,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:02:04,00()	00:02:10,00()
6	Rousová Emma (2005)	CZE	KRK Litoměřice	<b>00:08:03,00</b>	00:01:59,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:02:22,00()	00:02:26,00()
7	Reynolds Lukáš (2006)	CZE	AK Most	<b>00:08:32,00</b>	00:02:46,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:02:01,00()	00:02:30,00()
8	Dobiášová Rebeka (2008)	CZE	Kellys Bikeranch	<b>00:08:42,00</b>	00:02:54,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:02:11,00()	00:02:46,00()
9	Dobiáš Šimon (2005)	CZE	Kellys Bikeranch	<b>00:08:55,00</b>	00:02:49,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:02:11,00()	00:03:00,00()
10	HORVÁT Julius (2004)	CZE		<b>00:09:27,00</b>	00:02:59,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:02:27,00()	00:02:40,00()
11	Student Tobiáš (2010)	CZE		<b>00:09:58,00</b>	00:02:58,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:02:58,00()	00:02:38,00()
12	VÍTOVÁ Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Dtrias.rajce.net	<b>00:11:03,00</b>	00:03:33,00()	00:01:55,00()	00:02:40,00()	00:02:56,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37